
順位 No チーム名 氏名 全体記録

千羽 真司

横山 利宏

須藤 勇樹

中村 守

渡部 隆行

千葉 大暢

中村翼

小泉 剛

熊井 颯

匂坂 仁哉

篠崎 一輝

池田 一

阿部 優子

吉田 大輔

今井 俊介

緑川 渚

和田 友幸

中村 進太郎

4

5

1:31:08

1:15:45

1:24:28

1:39:06

1:42:42

4

5

いけちゃんず

32i1co

32i1CO

チームゆうこ

チームなぎさ

第2回所沢グリーンマラソン

20kmリレー
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2

3

3

1

2


